196www.harwin.com
Spa
cers
	 Locking Spacers
Locking Spacers
Order Code L Order Code L
R6505-00 5.5 R6519-00 19.1
R6510-00 9.5 R6528-00 28.5
R6513-00 12.8 R6535-00 35.0
low profile self-lock spacers Rigid self-lock spacers
SELF-LOCK SPACER reverse lock spacers
Order Code L Order Code L
R6706-00 6.0 R6712-00 12.0
R6708-00 8.0 R6714-00 14.0
R6710-00 9.6 R6718-00 18.0
Order Code L Order Code L
R6003-00 3.2 R6009-00 9.5
R6006-00 6.3 R6010-00 10.5
R6008-00 8.0 R6013-00 12.7
	M aterial: Nylon 6/6 UL94V-2.
	 Spacer design uses minimum board area.
	R ecommended PC board thickness 1.6mm.
	R ecommended hole Size Ø4.0mm.

8 A/F
Hexagon
Fits into Ø4.00 holeOrder Code L Order Code L
R6405-00 4.8 R6419-00 19.1
R6406-00 6.4 R6422-00 22.2
R6410-00 9.6 R6425-00 25.4
R6413-00 12.7 R6428-00 28.5
R6416-00 15.9 R6435-00 35.0
Fits into ø4.00 hole
HM1334: R6505-00 TO R6535-00
L
ø3.00